Sunon
DC Brushless Fan
Fan and Blower
SUNONR
25x25x6mm
Bearing
VAPO
BALL

4:EXTRA  LOW
6 AKD
 DC Brushless Fan Model Numbering System
T:25mm
Q:28mm
N:30mm
L:32mm
Y:33mm
M:38mm
55:55mm
06:60mm
07:70mm
08:80mm
09:92mm
12:120mm
Motor model
Two ball bearing
Component/process upgraded
Low voltage start-up & open collector type
Big hub
New blade
Special circuit design
Different dimensions, particular process or supplementary component parts
3rd wire with frequency generation waveform(Only available for 8025/9225/12025/12038 Serie)
3rd wire with rotation detector waveform(Only available for 8025/9225/12025/12038 Series)
3rd wire square wave signal was not amplifed
3rd wire square with open collector type (only available for P/N: H&MS Series)
3rd wire square with open collector type
11/13
(2)
H
OC
 G
 V
BXX
CXX
F
R
M
TM
 P/N
Example: KD1205PFB1  P/N:H.G
Headquarters: Sunonwealth Electric Machine Industry Co., Ltd.
TEL: +886-7-7163069(41 lines)     FAX: +886-7-7163086
URL: http://www.sunon.com
Sunon Inc. (U.S.A.)
TEL : +1-714-255-0208     FAX :+ 1-714-255-0802
URL : http://www.sunonusa.com
Sunon SAS (Europe)
TEL : +33-1-46154515     FAX : +33-1-46154510
URL: http://www.sunoneurope.com
Sunon Corporation (Japan)
TEL : +81-3-5395-3069     FAX: +81-3-5395-3080
URL: http://www.sunon.co.jp
Sunonwealth Electric Machine Industry (HK) Ltd. (Hong Kong)
TEL :+ 852-24-111-388     FAX : +852-24-050-707
Sunon Technologies Pte Ltd. (Singapore)
TEL : +65-6795-0300      FAX :+65-6795-0600
Sunon Electronics (Kun Shan) Co.,Ltd. (Shanghai, China)
TEL : +86-512-57700108    FAX :+86-512-57711575
URL: http://www.sunon-ks.com.cn
Sunon China (Shen Zhen) Office (Guangzhou, China)
TEL : +86-755-26880688     FAX :+86-755-26880288
Worldwide Locations